
UT Dallas () -vs- Texas-Pan American ()
12/21/00 at Edinburg, TX

 
 

 
 
UT Dallas 61

Texas-Pan American 101

Date: 12/21/00
Time: 7:30 PM
Site: Edinburg, TX

Score By Period 1 2 Total
UT Dallas 22 39 61
Texas-Pan American 48 53 101

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Charles Williams * 34 6-11 3-3 0-0 3-2 5 0 1 6 0 4 15
35 Justin St. Julian * 34 4-12 2-7 2-4 3-3 6 3 4 1 0 2 12
33 Brian Thomas * 28 3-9 0-0 0-5 2-2 4 5 6 2 4 0 6
23 Greg Foster * 27 1-5 1-3 0-2 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 2 3
40 Tim Lazarus * 31 1-7 0-0 0-2 2-0 2 5 0 4 3 0 2
45 Chris Timms 21 5-11 2-5 3-4 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 1 15
32 LaDale Buggs 21 3-4 2-3 0-0 1-1 2 3 1 3 0 0 8
24 Mark Schectman 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Fred Parker 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-60 10-21 5-17 13-15 28 20 13 20 7 9 61

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-60   38.3 % 10-21   47.6 % 5-17   29.4 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Brian Merriweather 24 8-17 4-12 0-0 1-1 2 2 3 1 0 7 20
32 Mire Chatman 19 6-12 1-2 4-4 3-0 3 2 1 3 0 2 17
11 John Braxton 22 6-11 2-5 2-4 1-2 3 2 3 0 0 2 16
40 Marcus Quinn 19 5-6 0-0 1-3 4-0 4 2 1 1 1 1 11
22 Terrell Hill 19 5-6 0-0 0-0 9-2 11 3 1 1 1 1 10
21 Kyle Sanders 18 5-7 0-0 0-0 6-6 12 2 3 3 0 1 10
52 DeFrance Gurley 16 3-6 0-0 0-1 2-1 3 1 0 3 0 0 6
04 Joey Tate 13 1-4 0-0 1-2 5-1 6 1 1 0 0 0 3
00 Reggie Kuzet 6 1-1 0-0 1-4 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
12 Mark Hills 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
05 Quin Canada 4 0-1 0-1 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
01 Kwasinda Curtis 24 0-3 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 1 5 3 0 0 0
15 Matt Hall 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 2 0 1 0
03 James Davis 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
13 Gabe Cortez 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 41-75 8-22 11-20 39-16 55 18 23 17 2 15 101

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 41-75   54.7 % 8-22   36.4 % 11-20   55.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
UT Dallas 22

Texas-Pan American 48

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Charles Williams 34 6-11 3-3 0-0 3-2 5 0 1 6 0 4 15
35 Justin St. Julian 34 4-12 2-7 2-4 3-3 6 3 4 1 0 2 12
33 Brian Thomas 28 3-9 0-0 0-5 2-2 4 5 6 2 4 0 6
23 Greg Foster 27 1-5 1-3 0-2 1-2 3 2 1 2 0 2 3
40 Tim Lazarus 31 1-7 0-0 0-2 2-0 2 5 0 4 3 0 2
45 Chris Timms 21 5-11 2-5 3-4 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 1 15
32 LaDale Buggs 21 3-4 2-3 0-0 1-1 2 3 1 3 0 0 8
24 Mark Schectman 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Fred Parker 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-60 10-21 5-17 13-15 28 20 13 20 7 9 61
38.3 % 47.6 % 29.4 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Brian Merriweather 24 8-17 4-12 0-0 1-1 2 2 3 1 0 7 20
32 Mire Chatman 19 6-12 1-2 4-4 3-0 3 2 1 3 0 2 17
11 John Braxton 22 6-11 2-5 2-4 1-2 3 2 3 0 0 2 16
40 Marcus Quinn 19 5-6 0-0 1-3 4-0 4 2 1 1 1 1 11
22 Terrell Hill 19 5-6 0-0 0-0 9-2 11 3 1 1 1 1 10
21 Kyle Sanders 18 5-7 0-0 0-0 6-6 12 2 3 3 0 1 10
52 DeFrance Gurley 16 3-6 0-0 0-1 2-1 3 1 0 3 0 0 6
4 Joey Tate 13 1-4 0-0 1-2 5-1 6 1 1 0 0 0 3
0 Reggie Kuzet 6 1-1 0-0 1-4 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3
12 Mark Hills 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
5 Quin Canada 4 0-1 0-1 2-2 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 Kwasinda Curtis 24 0-3 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 1 5 3 0 0 0
15 Matt Hall 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 2 0 1 0
3 James Davis 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
13 Gabe Cortez 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 41-75 8-22 11-20 39-16 55 18 23 17 2 15 101
54.7 % 36.4 % 55.0 %



Second Half Box Score
UT Dallas 39

Texas-Pan American 53

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Charles Williams 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Justin St. Julian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Brian Thomas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Greg Foster 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Tim Lazarus 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Chris Timms 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 LaDale Buggs 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Mark Schectman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Fred Parker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Brian Merriweather 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Mire Chatman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 John Braxton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Marcus Quinn 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Terrell Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Kyle Sanders 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 DeFrance Gurley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Joey Tate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Reggie Kuzet 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Mark Hills 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Quin Canada 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Kwasinda Curtis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Matt Hall 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 James Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Gabe Cortez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


